N0500009201

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	-
(Address)	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	•
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



U8/3U/U5--01016--003 **87.50

DIVISION FLED DIVISION CONDUCTIONS 05 SEP -7 All 9: 03

- -

W05-40959

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

۱

SUBJECT: _____ FUTURE VOICES OF CLEARH2O INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

S70.00 Filing Fee

Status

ST8.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Service States S

. ...

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: CHANTALA TAYLOR Name (Printed or typed)

> 361 HANCOCK STREET Address

DUNEDIN, FLORIDA 34698 City, State & Zip

(727) 642-9412

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 31, 2005

CHANTALA TAYLOR 361 HANCOCK STREET DUNEDIN, FL 34698

SUBJECT: FUTURE VOICES INC. Ref. Number: W05000040959

We have received your document for FUTURE VOICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please complete article VII.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 105A00054826

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u>

The name of the corporation shall be: FUTURE VOICES OF CLEARH20 INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

361 HANCOCK STREET DUNEDIN, FLORIDA 34698

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THIS CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED IS TO IMPROVE THE LIVES OF OUR FEMALE YOUTH BY PROVIDING SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND CREATING OUTCOMES OF SUCCESS TO ENHANCE THE QUALITY OF LIFE IN THE COMMUNITY.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE INITIAL MEMBERS MAY FILE AN APPLICATION WITH THE CORPORATION. IF MAJORITY OF THE MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS PRESENT AT ANY REGULAR OR SPECIAL MEETING AFFIRMATIVELY VOTE TO ADMIT APPLICANT, HE OR SHE SHALL BECOME A MEMBER.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

THE NUMBER CONSTITUTING THE INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE CORPORATION IS FOUR, WHICH MAY INCREASE FROM TIME TO TIME, BY THE BYLAWS, BUT SHALL NEVER BE LESS THAN THREE. EACH MEMBER SHALL HOLD OFFICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BYLAWS. INITIAL BOARD MEMBERS: CHAUNCEY JENKINS ROCHELLE HARRISON KEISHA DAY CHANTALA TAYLOR

 800 ENGMAN STREET
 1627 N. MADISON AVENUE
 2706 E. GRAND RESERVE CIRCLE #1123
 361 HANCOCK STREET

 CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33755
 CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33755
 CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33759
 DUNEDIN,FLORIDA 34698

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

CHANTALA TAYLOR 361 HANCOCK STREET DUNEDIN, FLORIDA 34698

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: CHANTALA TAYLOR 361 HANCOCK STREET DUNEDIN, FLORIDA 34698

ing been named as resistand again to generic amiles of monoper for the above stated componetion at the place designate

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

09/01/05 Date ېب

Chatac S President Director

09/01/05 Date